Town of Acton

HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION

November 29, 2012

Town Hall, Room 126, 7:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

Citizen’s Questions

Approve Minutes by Consent- Sept. 25, Oct.
9, and Oct. 23, November 13

App.1225: Sign for 5 Spruce St.
(Liaison: D. Honn)

App. 0906 A-C: West Acton Village Ecology
Project (WAVE), Continuation of Public
Hearing, 525-531 Mass. Ave. (Liaison: A.
Rogers)

Signs on Town Common (Discussion)

Adjourn




